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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen Sensor - R17-Med (Viamed Part no 0110017) 
5 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 12:18 PM
To: Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Ian Marks <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk> 
Date: Wed, 28 Apr 2021 at 12:16 
Subject: Oxygen Sensor - R17-Med (Viamed Part no 0110017) 
To: enquiries@viamed.co.uk <enquiries@viamed.co.uk> 

Please could you give me a price for 1 off R17-Med Oxygen sensor - Viamed Part No 0110017, including
delivery, to a UK address, please..?

Could you also tell me, the expected 'life' of these sensors...?

Thanks.

Regards, 
  

IanMarks

Sent from my PC

Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 12:40 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: i.marks@hotmail.co.uk

Good afternoon Ian, 

Thank you for your email. 

The price for one x R-17MED sensor is £42.00. 

There would be no carriage charge to a UK address. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

mailto:i.marks@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@viamed.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up


28/04/2021 Gmail - Fwd: Oxygen Sensor - R17-Med (Viamed Part no 0110017)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1698282876035119750&simpl=msg-f%3A16982828760… 2/4

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Ian Marks <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 12:43 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Zoey,

Thank you. So one R-17MED is £42-00, including VAT & delivery to a UK address...?

How do I order one, from you...?

Can you comment on the expected life ques�on...?

Regards, 
  

IanM

Sent from my PC

From: Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com> 
Sent: 28 April 2021 12:40 
To: i.marks@hotmail.co.uk <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk>
[Quoted text hidden]
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 12:54 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Ian Marks <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk>

Hello Ian, 

The price is £42.00 excluding VAT so the total of the order would be £50.40. 

If you would like to order, please can you provide me with an invoice address, delivery address and a contact number and
I will set an account up for you and send the proforma across. 

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Storage life of Teledyne oxygen sensors: The useful life of a sensor depends upon concentration of oxygen. If it is left
inside the sealed gas barrier bag, its life expectancy should only deteriorate by 1/20th of its in air life per year. A shelf life
of 1-3 years can be expected if sensors are stored correctly. The special gas barrier bag allows only a negligible amount
of oxygen or moisture to pass through. It is not recommended that sensors are stored longer than absolutely necessary
for warranty purposes. Sensors should retain 90% of their useful life after 24 months in the gas barrier bag. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 
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Ian Marks <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 1:13 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Zoey,

You may already have me on your system, As I have ordered previously - in around Dec'18 - ?

(Account No. 00013108, Invoice No IN160136)

Address (both)  is:

33 Crackthorne Drive, Rugby CV23 0GJ

Contact Number:

07870 430185
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Thanks.

Regards, 
  

IanM

Sent from my PC

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Sent: 28 April 2021 12:54 
To: Ian Marks <i.marks@hotmail.co.uk> 
Subject: Re: Oxygen Sensor - R17-Med (Viamed Part no 0110017)
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